
ALMANAC 

Academic Calander 2023 -24 

Date Day 
No. of 

holiday Event/ Activities 
Public Holiday 

House on 

Duty 

5 April Wednesday  Beggining of New Session  Gargi 

House 

7 April Friday 01 Good Friday Holiday  

10 April Monday   *House on duty ( Introduce Jallianwala 

Bagh massacre) 

 Kasturba 

House 

14 April Friday 01 Ambedkar Jayanti / Baisakhi Holiday  

17 April  Monday  *House on duty  Lakshmi 

Bai Housr 

22 April Saturday 01  Eid ul Fitr Holiday  

24 April Monday  *House on Duty  Razia 

House 

29 April Saturday 
  Reading competition( 4-8 by subject 

teacher 
 

Razia 

House 

1 May Moday  
 *House on Duty ( Labour Day Celebration)  Gargi 

House 

5 May Friday o1 Buddha Poornima  Holiday  

8 May Monday   * House on Duty  Kasturba 

House 

13 May Saturday  Mothers Day Card Making Comp. (K.G-3)  Kasturba 

15May Moday  * House on Duty  Lakshmi 

Bai 

House 

20 May Saturday  PA1 Exams (20May-24 May)   

22 May Monday  *House on Duty  Razia 

House 

25 May Thursday  PTM ( SUMMER BREAK)   

1July Saturday 
 

Opening of School  
 Gargi 

House 

3July Monday  * House on Duty ( Introduce Van Mahotsav 

in Morning Assembly) 

 Gargi 

House 

8 July  Monday  Inter House Essay Writing Comp.9-12 

(Environment Conservation) 

  

10 July Monday  *House on Duty ( Introduce World 

Population Day) 

 Kasturba 

House 

17 July  Monday 

 * House on Duty  Lakshmi 

Bai 

House 

24July  Monday  * House on Duty (Introduce Tiger Day)  Razia 

House 



28 July  Friday  Rakhi Making Competition   

 

29July Saturday 01 Moharram Holiday  

      

1 August Tuesday  * House on Duty  Gargi 

House 

7 August Moday  *House on Duty  Kasturba 

House 

12 August Saturday  Display Board Decoration Competion on 

Independence Day (6-9Class) 

 Kasturba 

14 August Monday  * House on Duty ( Bulletin Board 

Decoration & Independence Day 

Celebration Preprations) 

 Lakshmi 

Bai 

House 

15 August Tuesday  Independenceday Celebrations)  Lakshmi 

Bai 

House 

21 August Monday  * House on Duty  Razia 

House 

22 August Tuesday  PA-2 Exams ( 22August-26August)   

28 August  Monday 
 *House on Duty  Gargi 

House 

29 August   National Sports Day Celebrations ( Events 

N.C -3 class) 

 Gargi 

House 

31 August Thursday 01 Rakshabandhan Holiday  

4 September Monday  *House on Duty( Bulletin Board Decoration 

&teacher's Day Preprations) 

 Kasturba 

House 

5 September Tuesday  Teacher's Day Celebration   

7 September Wednesday 01 Shri Krishna Janmashtmi Holiday  

11 September Monday 

 * House on Duty(Introduce Ozone day in 

Morning Assembly) 

 Lakshmi 

Bai 

House 

18September Monday  * House on Duty   Razia 

House 

20 September Wednesday  Term - 1 Exams (20-30 September)   

25 September Monday  * House on Duty  Gargi 

House 

28September Tuesday 
01 Eid -E - Milad Holiday 

 

2 October Monday 01 Gandhi Jayanti  Holiday Kasturba 

House 



3 October Tuesday   * House on duty ( Bulletin Board Decoration 

for Term - 1 P T M) 

 Kasturba 

House 

4 October Wedneaday   Term 1  PTM    

9 October Monday  *House on Duty  Lakshmi 

Bai 

House 

14 October Saturday  Students Day Celebrations (Class 9-12 

Science and Maths Exhibition  

         Class 4-8 Art & Craft Exhibition 

           Class 1-3 Clay Pottery 

Class N.C -K .G Collage Making  

 Lakshmi 

Bai 

House 

16 October Monday 
 

* House on Duty 
 Razia 

House 

23 October Monday 01 * House on Duty/Mahanavmi Holiday Gargi 

House 

24 October Tuesday 01 Dussehra Holiday  

28 October Saturday 01 Balmiki Jayanti Holiday  

30 October Monday  * House on Duty( Introduce Unity Day in 

Morning Assembly) 

 Kasturba 

House 

6 November Monday  *House on Duty  Lakshmi 

Bai 

House 

10 November Friday  Deepawali & Children's Day Celebrations  Lakshmi 

Bai 

House 

11 November Saturday 04 Deepawali Holidays (11 Nov. 15 Nov.) Holidays  

13 November Monday  * House on Duty  Razia 

House 

20 November  Monday  *House on Duty  Gargi 

House 

25 November Saturday  Inter House Display Board 

Decoratio(Motivational Theme) 

 Gargi 

House 

27 November Monday 01             Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday  

28 November Tuesday   *House on Duty  Kasturba 

House 

4 December Monday  PA 3 Exams ( 4 - 8 December) * House on 

Duty 

 Lakshmi 

Bai 

House 

11December Monday  * House on Duty( Introduce Human Rights 

Day) 

  Razia 

House 

      

18 December  Monday  *House on Duty(Introduce Balveer Divas 

  

 Gargi 

House 



23 December Saturday  Christmas Day Celebrations  (Santa Dance 

N.C-1Class) 

 Gargi 

House 

25 December Monday 01 Christmas Day  Holiday  

26 December  Tuesday  *PTM  PA-3 Exams (Winter Break)  Kasturba 

House 

1 January Monday  * House on Duty( New Year celebrations & 

Bulletin Board Decorations) 

 Kasturba 

House 

8 January  Monday   *House on Duty  Lakshmi 

Bai 

House 

15 January Monday 
01 Makarsankranti  Holiday 

 

16 January Tuesday  *House on Duty( GuruParv Celebration)  Razia 

House 

17 January  Wednesday 01 Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti Holiday  

22 January  Monday  *House on Duty( Introduce Republic Day & 

Bulletin Board Decoration) 

 Gargi 

House 

25 January Thursday 01 Hazarat Ali Birthday Holiday  

26 January Friday  Republic Day Celebrations  Gargi 

House 

29January  Monday  *House on Duty  Kasturba 

House 

5 February  Monday  *House on Dutu  Lakshmi 

Bai 

House 

12 February Monday  *House on Duty  Razia 

House 

14 February Wednesday 01 Basant Panchami Holiday  

15 February Thursday  PA-4 Exams (15 Feb. - 19 Feb.)   

19February Monday  *House on Duty  Gargi 

House 

26 February Monday  *House on Duty  Kasturba 

House 

29 February  Thursdau  PTM PA -4   

4 March Monday  *House on Duty  Lakshmi 

Bai 

House 

8 March Friday  Term -2 Exams (8 March-22March)   

11March Monday  *House on Duty   Razia 

House 

18March Monday 

 *  

*House on Duty (Bulletin Board Decoration 

on Holi) 
 

 
Gargi 

House 



25 March Monday 
o1 *Holi Holiday 

 

26 March Tuesdauy  *House on Duty( Bulletin Board Decoration 

For PTM) 

 Kasturba 

House 

29 March Thursday 01 Good Friday Holiday  

30 March Saturday  PTM Term-2 Exams   

1 April Monday  New Session 2024-25 
*House on Duty (New Session Celebrations 

& Bulletin Board Decoration) 

 Gargi 

House 

      

  
 

 
 

 

      

For Additional Information 
Note: - The Schedule Planned above may get a change or more owing to unavoidable circumstances. 

Principal 


